
1" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of November 2025 
-(14.11.2025 to 30.11.2025 THEORY) 

Date 

17.11.2025 (Monday 9 am - 11l am) 

17.11.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 

18.11.2025 (Tuesday 10 am - 11 am) 

19.11.2025 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 

20.11.2025 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

24.11.2025 (Monday 2 pm - 3 pm) 

Department of Physiology 
IQ City Medical College 

25.11.2025 (Tuesday 10 am- 11 am) 

26.11.2025 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 

27.11.2025 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

28.11.2025 (Friday 9 am - 11 am) 

Topic 

AETCOM 

Apoptosis 

Body Fluid Compartment 

Transport across cell 
membrane 

Transport across cell 
membrane 

Composition of Blood 

Plasma Protein 

Haemoglobin 

Haemoglobin 

RBC & Erythropoiesis 

Department of Physiology 

Competen 
cy 

Number 

AET1.2 

PY1.3 

PY1.5 

PY1.4 

PY14 

PY2.1 

PY2.2 

PY2.3 

PY2.3 

PY2.5 

Date: 14.11.2025 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Arnab Guha/ 
Dr. K. P. Singh 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Dr. Debalina Sahoo 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. K. P. Singh 

Dr. Poulomi Das 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Dr. Poulomi Das 

lauselly Prof, Dr. Mousomi RoysO Prof & Head 

Department of Physiology 
PROFESSOR & HEAD DEPTT. OF PHYSIOL0GY IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEC Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Ja, ua B-Zone, Durgapur, Pin-71320: 



1" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of 
November 2025 (14.11.2025 to 30,11.2025 PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL) 

Date 

14.11.2025 (Friday) 
15.11.2025 (Saturday) 

17.11.2025(Monday) 

18.11.2025 (Tuesday) 
19.11.2025 (Wednesday) 
20.11.2025(Thursday) 

21.11.2025 (Friday) 
22.11.2025 (Saturday) 

24.11.2025(Monday) 
25.11.2025 (Tuesday) 

26.11.2025 (Wednesday) 
27.11.2025(Thursday) 

28.11.2025 (Friday) 
29.11.2025 (Saturday) 

Batch 

C2 & Ci 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 

C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 
B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 

Department of Physiology 
1Q City Medical College 

A2 & A1 

Topic 

Lab Introduction 

Lab Introduction 

Lab Introduction 

Microscope 

Haemocytometry 

Saturday Practical Classes Timings: 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Compotency 
Number 

PY2.1 

PY2.11 

Date: 13.11.2025 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo & All 

Faculty 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo & All 

Dr. K. P. Singh 
& All Faculty 

Faculty 

Dr. Poulomi Das 
& AlI FAculty 

Vmeusem 
Department of Physiology 

PROFESSOR & HEAD 
DEPTT. OF PHYSIO.0GY 

iQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEC 
Sovapur, Bita Rd. Jaymua 

0, Outg.pur, Pin-713406 
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